
Sportlerin Kämpfe Siege Punkte Platz

1 Greger, Hermine
RJC Burgstädt e.V. 0 0 0 0

2 Oertel, Carlotta
JC Gornau 7 10 2 17

1x2 1. Greger Oertel- 0 : 7

1

1

1x2 2. Greger Oertel- 0 : 10

2

2

Platz Name und Verein

1.

2.

Oertel, Carlotta
JC Gornau
Greger, Hermine
RJC Burgstädt e.V.

3.

3.

5.

5.

Offene Kämpfe: 0

Best of Three für 2 TN
2 Sportler
Bezirksmeisterschaft
Chemnitz U21 w
11.05.2023 -57 weiblich
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